

## Motor World Reaches Its 1,000th Customer

One of Central Virginia's premier used car dealerships has reached a new milestone.

MADISON HEIGHTS, VIRGINIA, US, August 3, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ --Representatives with <u>Motor World</u> announced today that is has officially reached its 1,000th customer.

"We consider it an honor to serve each and every customer, and we are exceptionally pleased and excited to reach our 1,000th customer," said Joshua



(Adam) Huffines, owner and spokesperson for Motor World.

Motor World is Central Virginia's premier used car dealership. The company specializes in aggressively priced vehicles of all makes and models all priced under \$12,000 and takes great pride in its vehicles and their cleanliness, quality, and value.

Motor World is the only dealership in town that provides a comprehensive ASC 3 month/3,000 mile warranty with every vehicle.

"With over 200 five-star reviews in the Lynchburg community, we know you will appreciate how easy it is to do business with us," Huffines said of his company that was also recently awarded the 2019 Readers' Choice Award for Central VA's Best Used Car Dealership.

<u>Readers Choice</u> is the pre-eminent awards program of its kind in Central Virginia. The publication asks the readers of its print edition - and visitors to newsadvance.com, now at an all-time high with more than 300,000 each month - - to vote for their local favorites in a wide array of categories.

As to an additional reason why other potential customers should consider Motor World, Huffines said, "We also offer a wide variety of financing options to get you approved no matter your credit or financial situation."

For more information, please visit <u>https://www.motorworldva.com/used-inventory/index.htm</u>.

###

About Motor World

When you come to us in <u>Madison Heights</u> to see our selection of used models up close, you'll notice how our team is ready to cater our attention to your individual needs. The used Preowned models that we carry are high-value and priced affordably so you can make the most of your finances. We have a reputation for providing Lynchburg drivers with quality care, and we want you to be our next success story.

Contact Details:

Joshua (Adam) Huffines 3713 S Amherst Hwy Madison Heights, VA 24572 United States

Phone: 877-886-8412

Source: Motor World

Joshua (Adam) Huffines Motor World +1 877-886-8412 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/523127100

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.